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Description

199801210000
20281

01/21/1998
10:07:24 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199802250000
62591

02/25/1998
09:52:44 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199710030003
20901

10/03/1997
09:47:04 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199802190000
55251

02/19/1998
08:56:18 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199802260000
64321

02/26/1998
08:36:05 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199710070003
25611

10/07/1997
09:47:50 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

22 48 Lot#:117
Book:22 Pg:48

199804200001
39261

04/20/1998
08:22:32 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 72 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:72

199804070001
23131

04/07/1998
09:54:35 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

23 7 Lot#:7 Book:23
Pg:7

199804100001
30091

04/10/1998
01:50:39 PM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 41 Lot#:29
Book:16 Pg:41

199711170003
74121

11/17/1997
12:20:03 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

6 33 Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:33

199802060000
40871

02/06/1998
09:10:44 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 111 Lot#:33
Book:20
Pg:111

199803030000
72181

03/03/1998
10:51:55 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 106 Lot#:47 Book:5
Pg:106

199802270000
67961

02/27/1998
12:36:20 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 22 Lot#:15
Book:20 Pg:22

199803250001
03821

03/25/1998
09:01:12 AM

PAYNE LYNN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 144 Lot#:93
Book:22
Pg:144


