Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 3; Name= PAYNE LYNN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801210000 20281	01/21/1998 10:07:24 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP						
199802250000 62591	02/25/1998 09:52:44 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP						
199710030003 20901	10/03/1997 09:47:04 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP						
199802190000 55251	02/19/1998 08:56:18 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP						
199802260000 64321	02/26/1998 08:36:05 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP						
199710070003 25611	10/07/1997 09:47:50 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC			22	48		Lot#:117 Book:22 Pg:48
199804200001 39261	04/20/1998 08:22:32 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			7	72		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:72
199804070001 23131	04/07/1998 09:54:35 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			23	7		Lot#:7 Book:23 Pg:7
199804100001 30091	04/10/1998 01:50:39 PM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			16	41		Lot#:29 Book:16 Pg:41
199711170003 74121	11/17/1997 12:20:03 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			6	33		Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:33
199802060000 40871	02/06/1998 09:10:44 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			20	111		Lot#:33 Book:20 Pg:111
199803030000 72181	03/03/1998 10:51:55 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			5	106		Lot#:47 Book:5 Pg:106
199802270000 67961	02/27/1998 12:36:20 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			20	22		Lot#:15 Book:20 Pg:22
199803250001 03821	03/25/1998 09:01:12 AM	PAYNE LYNN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			22	144		Lot#:93 Book:22 Pg:144